
 

 

 Date:  Topic 

Wed Oct 10  Inquiry 

Wed Oct 17  Inquiry 

Wed Oct 24  What is Faith? It’s all about Jesus 

Wed Oct 31  No Class 

Thurs Nov 1  All Saints – Holy Day of Obligation 

Wed Nov 7  Creed/Communion of Saints 

Sun Nov 4  St Edith Spaghetti Dinner 

Wed Nov 14  Biblical Overview 

Wed Nov 21  No Session (Thanksgiving) 

Wed Nov 28  Old Testament/ Overview Rite of Acceptance 

Sun Dec 2  Breaking Open the Word/1st Sunday of Advent/Rite of Acceptance 

Wed Dec 5  New Testament 

Sat Dec 8  Immaculate Conception/ Holy Day of Obligation 

Sun Dec 9  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Dec 12  Church Structure/Organization/Liturgical Seasons 

Sun Dec 16  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Dec 19  Church Tour 

Sun Dec 23  No Breaking Open the Word 

Tuesday Dec 25  Christmas-Holy Day of Obligation 

Wed Dec 26  No Session 

Sun Dec 30  No Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Jan 2  Sacraments of Initiation 

Sun Jan 6  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Jan 9  Sacraments of Healing 

Sun Jan 13  Breaking Open the Word 
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Wed Jan 16  Sacraments of Service 

Sun Jan 20  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Jan 23  TBD 

Sun Jan 27  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Jan 30  Teaching Mass 

Sun Feb 3  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Feb 6  Coffee and Conversation 

Sun Feb 10  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Feb 13  Prayer/ Mary/Devotionals 

Sun Feb 17  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Feb 20  Trinity 

Sun Feb 24  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Feb 27  Mass 2 

Sun Mar 3  Breaking Open the Word/Rite of Sending 

Wed Mar 6  Ash Wednesday/Lent/Overview Rite of Election 

Sun Mar 9/10  Breaking Open the Word/ Rite of Election 

Wed Mar 13  Catholic Social Teaching 

Sun Mar 17  Breaking Open the Word 

Wed Mar 20  Soup Supper/Chapel Service: Woman at the Well 

Sun Mar 24  Breaking Open the Word/ 1st Scrutiny 

Wed Mar 27  Soup Supper/Chapel Service: Man Born Blind 

Sun Mar 31  Breaking Open the Word/ 2nd Scrutiny 

Wed Apr 3  Soup Supper/ Chapel Service: Lazarus 

Sun Apr 7  Breaking Open the Word/ 3rd Scrutiny 

Wed Apr 10  Love Dinner/ Holy Week 

Sun Apr 14  Breaking Open the Word/ Vigil Practice 

Thurs Apr 18  Mass of the Lord’s Supper 

Fri Apr 19  Good Friday 

Sat Apr 20  Easter Vigil 

Wed Apr 24  No Session 

Wed May 1  Breaking Open the Vigil 

Wed May 8  Pot Luck and Goodbye 


